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Rank Bib. Name Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Rank Gap

1 13 Riggs Josie BFA-Fairfax * 29.29 (1) * 29.48 (2) 58.77 1

2 10 Marron Emmy SHS * 29.70 (3) * 29.36 (1) 59.06 2 0.29

3 19 Wright Madalynn Rice * 29.33 (2) * 30.22 (3) 59.55 3 0.78

4 28 Snyder Marley Rice * 30.00 (4) * 30.37 (4) 1:00.37 4 1.60

5 9 Forkey Mya Rice * 30.08 (5) * 30.62 (5) 1:00.70 5 1.93

6 16 Pellitier Heather CVU * 30.96 (7) * 31.05 (6) 1:02.01 6 3.24

7 8 Bush Sofia MMU * 31.61 (10) * 31.56 (8) 1:03.17 7 4.40

8 4 Bialowoz Rachel CVU * 31.49 (9) * 31.84 (9) 1:03.33 8 4.56

9 3 Brooks Addie HUHS * 31.45 (8) * 32.13 (11) 1:03.58 9 4.81

10 27 Omland Phoebe MMU * 33.98 (15) * 31.19 (7) 1:05.17 10 6.40

11 36 Lollis Julia Rice * 33.36 (11) * 31.94 (10) 1:05.30 11 6.53

12 47 Candon Leta CVU * 33.47 (12) * 32.20 (12) 1:05.67 12 6.90

13 26 Tyler Quinn CVU * 33.54 (13) * 32.96 (13) 1:06.50 13 7.73

14 37 Knight Sofia SHS * 33.57 (14) * 33.37 (14) 1:06.94 14 8.17

15 34 Bugnato Reesa CVU * 34.03 (16) * 33.38 (15) 1:07.41 15 8.64

16 18 Lamphere Lila MMU * 34.27 (17) * 33.96 (16) 1:08.23 16 9.46

17 43 McCormack Brooke Rice * 35.12 (18) * 34.19 (18) 1:09.31 17 10.54

18 33 Nagle Tara HUHS * 35.21 (20) * 34.84 (19) 1:10.05 18 11.28

19 14 Irwin Ace SJA * 35.12 (18) * 35.62 (20) 1:10.74 19 11.97

20 61 Carlson Harper SHS * 35.60 (22) * 35.83 (22) 1:11.43 20 12.66

21 15 Garvin Aoife HUHS * 35.64 (23) * 35.92 (23) 1:11.56 21 12.79

22 24 Williams Adara SJA * 35.89 (24) * 35.81 (21) 1:11.70 22 12.93

23 6 Spaulding Kelvey Essex * 35.54 (21) * 37.55 (27) 1:13.09 23 14.32

24 25 Nagurney Claire HUHS * 36.28 (25) * 37.07 (26) 1:13.35 24 14.58

25 58 Mcdonald Matilda SHS * 37.18 (27) * 36.93 (25) 1:14.11 25 15.34

26 32 Bentley Grace SJA * 36.86 (26) * 38.08 (28) 1:14.94 26 16.17

27 23 O'Loughlin Eliza BFA-Fairfax * 37.39 (28) * 38.12 (29) 1:15.51 27 16.74

28 12 Epstein Mira SBHS * 38.00 (29) * 38.72 (31) 1:16.72 28 17.95

29 40 Bentley Lyda SJA * 39.42 (30) * 39.95 (34) 1:19.37 29 20.60

30 35 Laporte Amelia MMU * 46.38 (45) * 34.07 (17) 1:20.45 30 21.68

31 22 McNeill Katie SBHS * 42.00 (36) * 39.43 (33) 1:21.43 31 22.66

32 51 Sands Giselle HUHS * 41.22 (33) * 40.55 (35) 1:21.77 32 23.00

33 53 Wright Ella Rice * 40.07 (32) * 42.43 (37) 1:22.50 33 23.73

34 64 McCormick Mattea Rice * 41.90 (35) * 41.68 (36) 1:23.58 34 24.81

35 2 White Malia CHS * 41.23 (34) * 42.54 (39) 1:23.77 35 25.00

36 56 O'Hara Alexis CVU * 42.24 (38) * 42.45 (38) 1:24.69 36 25.92

37 63 Robblee Claire Rice * 43.35 (39) * 43.04 (40) 1:26.39 37 27.62

38 17 Gregoritsch Lizzy Essex * 44.52 (42) * 43.63 (41) 1:28.15 38 29.38

39 59 Casari Maddie HUHS * 44.40 (41) * 44.29 (44) 1:28.69 39 29.92

40 60 Nagy Tess Rice * 45.59 (44) * 43.99 (42) 1:29.58 40 30.81

41 39 Goodwin Robin SBHS * 46.42 (46) * 44.12 (43) 1:30.54 41 31.77

42 31 Williamson Hannah SBHS * 46.59 (47) * 44.67 (45) 1:31.26 42 32.49

43 41 Magdon Ellie HUHS * 43.49 (40) * 49.07 (47) 1:32.56 43 33.79

44 52 Mulvey Eliza CVU * 57.01 (51) * 39.13 (32) 1:36.14 44 37.37

45 45 Cookson Isabella SJA * 47.86 (48) * 48.59 (46) 1:36.45 45 37.68

46 11 Kahlstrom Aliya NCU * 51.20 (49) * 50.45 (48) 1:41.65 46 42.88

47 62 Wigglesworth Isla Rice * 55.18 (50) * 53.26 (49) 1:48.44 47 49.67

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

5 Adii Koiya LUHS * * 

7 Garay Ginebra Lyndon * * 

20 Eliason Harper SHS * * 
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21 DeGuise Addison NCU * * 

29 Kent Ruby SHS * * 

30 Francis Jael NCU * * 

38 Willson Kymberlyn NCU * * 

44 Modica Simone SHS * * 

49 Sigler Malise SHS * * 

54 Giani Emily SHS * * 

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

42 Butnor Whitney CVU * * 36.63

57 Calderwood Bridget Rice * * 

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

48 Bowen Grace Rice * * 38.36

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

5 Adii Koiya LUHS * * 

7 Garay Ginebra Lyndon * * 

20 Eliason Harper SHS * * 

21 DeGuise Addison NCU * * 

29 Kent Ruby SHS * * 

30 Francis Jael NCU * * 

38 Willson Kymberlyn NCU * * 

44 Modica Simone SHS * * 

49 Sigler Malise SHS * * 

54 Giani Emily SHS * * 

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

1 Airoldi Piper SJA * 30.39 * 

46 Pacholek Lila HUHS * 44.76 * 

50 Riley Eloise SJA * 42.13 * 

55 Voigt Jenn HUHS * 39.90 * 

57 Calderwood Bridget Rice * * 


